
Exam.Code:0598
Sub. Code: 4375

1056
Advanced Diploma (Add-on Course)

Child Psychology
Paper - B: Dynamics of Healthy Child Development

(In all mediums)
Time allowed: 3 Hours Max. Marks: 75

NOTE: Attempt five questions in all, including Question No. I which is compulsory
and selecting one question from each Unit.

x-x-x

I. Answer briefly any ten of the following:-

a) Child Psychology

b) Child Development

c) Communication in functional families

d) Broken family

e) Social Behaviour

f) Causes of resilience in children

g) Drug use and abuse

h) Drug dependence

i) Types of drug

j) Uses of Statistics

k) Define Median and mode

1) Histogram

m) Measurement of Dispersion

n) Positive Correlation

o) Quartile deviation (lOxl'/a)

UNIT- I

II. Elaborate the concept of parenting style. What are the differences between a
functional and dysfunctional families? (15)

III. Write short note on:-
a) Different family structures.
b) Effect of family structure on child development C'C7 )

UNIT - II

IV. Elaborate the concept of anti-social behaviour and discuss its determinants. (15)

P.T.O.



Sub. Code: f375

(2)

V. Write short note on:-

a) Causes of vulnerability

b) Pro social behaviour (0 < 7.)

UNIT- III

VI. Discuss the concept and causes of Drug Addiction. (15)

VII. What preventive measures can be taken for drug addiction? (15)

UNIT- IV

VIII. Calculate the Mean and SD of the following:-

ci
65-69

60-64

55-59

50-54

45-49

40-44

35-39

30-34

25-29

20-24

f

1

3

4

7

9

11

8

4

2

1
(15)

IX. Calculate the correlation of the following data with help of Person Product Movement
method :
A = 10 6 7 4 9 13 20 16 10 10
B = 9 20 15 13 15 20 13 12 11 14

(15)

x-x-x
(Hindi and Punjabi versions enclosed)

P.T.O.


