Exam.Code:0598 Sub. Code: **4**375

1056

Advanced Diploma (Add-on Course) Child Psychology

Paper – B: Dynamics of Healthy Child Development

(In all mediums)

Time allowed: 3 Hours

Max. Marks: 75

NOTE: Attempt <u>five</u> questions in all, including Question No. I which is compulsory and selecting one question from each Unit.

x-x-x

- I. Answer briefly any ten of the following:
 - a) Child Psychology
 - b) Child Development
 - c) Communication in functional families
 - d) Broken family
 - e) Social Behaviour
 - f) Causes of resilience in children
 - g) Drug use and abuse
 - h) Drug dependence
 - i) Types of drug
 - i) Uses of Statistics
 - k) Define Median and mode
 - 1) Histogram
 - m) Measurement of Dispersion
 - n) Positive Correlation
 - o) Quartile deviation

 $(10x1\frac{1}{2})$

UNIT-I

- II. Elaborate the concept of parenting style. What are the differences between a functional and dysfunctional families? (15)
- III. Write short note on:
 - a) Different family structures.
 - b) Effect of family structure on child development

(8,7)

UNIT - II

IV. Elaborate the concept of anti-social behaviour and discuss its determinants. (15)

P.T.O.

V.	Write short note on:-									
	a) Causes of vulnerability									
	b) Pro social behaviour								(8,7)	
				UNIT	<u>- III</u>					
VI.	Discuss the co	oncept and causes of Drug Addiction.								(15)
VII.	What preventi	ntive measures can be taken for drug addiction?								(15)
				UNIT						
VIII.	Calculate the Mean and SD of the following:-									
	<u>CI</u>	<u>f</u>								
	65-69	1								
	60-64	3								
	55-59	4								
	50-54	7		early Day us and abuse						
	45-49	9		constructed good (A)						
	40-44	11								
	35-39	8								
	30-34	4								
	25-29	2								
	20-24	1								(15)
										(15)
IX.	Calculate the correlation of the following data with help of Person Product Movement method:									
	A = 10	6	7	4	9	13	20	16	10	10
	B = 9	20	15	13	15	20	13	12		14 (15)
										()

x-x-x (Hindi and Punjabi versions enclosed)

P.T.O.